

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3015 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	29.12.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Though notice served on respondent Nos.2 to 5, they did not choose to put up appearance. However, this Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity to them. Learned counsel for respondent No.4 seeks time to file counter. Post on 22.01.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J</u> MP	